Anywhere! Anytime!

On Comcast/Xfinity Channel 8 & 880
Or LIVE and On-Demand at AuroraTV.org, AppleTV+, Roku, & Amazon Fire TV

AuroralV

Program Schedule: October 2 — October 8, 2025
On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

‘ Thursday, October 2

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Cartoon Starcade

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Connected Colorado
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 White House Chronicle
10:00 Paint with Kevin

10:30 What’s Cookin’

11:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:30 Transit Unplugged TV
12:00 Aurora Now

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Eat Well Be Happy

1:30 Firehouse Kitchen

2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen

2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 America’s Hidden Gem
4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Connected Colorado
5:30 Colorado Inside Out
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 The Jet Set

7:30 Inside Aurora Teen Court
8:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
8:30 Transit Unplugged TV
9:00 Connected Colorado
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 The Tech Show

10:30 Colorado Inside Out
11:00 White House Chronicle
11:30 Aurora on Stage

2:00 Paint with Kevin

2:30 Lindita’s Kitchen

3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Financial Fitness

4:00 Colorado Inside Out
4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Aurora on Stage

5:30 Connected Colorado
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
7:30 The Cinemaniacs

8:30 The Captain’s Log

9:00 Style City Music Presents
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 Classic Movie — Buster
Keaton Fest

11:30 Aurora on Stage

Saturday, October 4

Friday, October 3

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Cartoon Starcade

7:00 Get Healthy with Holly
7:30 Financial Fitness

8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out

9:30 Eat Well Be Happy

10:00 Firehouse Kitchen

10:30 Lindita’s Kitchen

11:00 Transit Unplugged TV
11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
12:00 Aurora Now

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Conn Jackson

1:30 Inside Aurora Teen Court

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Cartoon Starcade

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Reppin Fitness

8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 City Council Fall Workshop
2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen

2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Whitehouse Chronicle
4:00 Colorado Inside Out
4:30 Conn Jackson

5:00 Asian Variety Show

6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 America’s Hidden Gem
8:00 The Jet Set

8:30 The Captain’s Log

9:00 Style City Music Presents
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 Classic Movie — Charlie
Chaplin Fest

11:30 Aurora on Stage
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8:00
8:30
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9:30
10:00
11:30

I Married Joan
Fawlty Towers
White House Chronicle
Colorado Inside Out
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Conn Jackson
Eat Well Be Happy
Firehouse Kitchen
Lindita’s Kitchen
Financial Fitness
Aurora Now
Inside Aurora Teen Court
Connected Colorado
White House Chronicle
Colorado Inside Out
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Gateway to Japan
Asian Variety Show
The Jet Set
Strata: Portraits of Humanity
Inside Aurora Teen Court
Aurora Now
Classic Movie — Whistle Stop
Aurora on Stage

Monday, October 6

Sunday, October 5

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Cartoon Starcade

7:00 Get Healthy with Holly
7:30 Strata: Portraits of
Humanity

8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Bob Cummings Show
9:00 The Adventures of Ozzie
and Harriet

12:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
(Live)
6:45

Classic Arts Showcase
Cartoon Starcade
Get Healthy with Holly
Financial Fitness
Aurora Now
The Tech Show
Colorado Inside Out
Eat Well Be Happy
Firehouse Kitchen
Lindita’s Kitchen
Connected Colorado
Sidewalks Entertainment
Aurora Now
The Tech Show
Conn Jackson
The Jet Set
Paint with Kevin
Lindita’s Kitchen
Aurora Now
Connected Colorado
Aurora on Stage
Aurora Now
City Council
City Council Study Session

City Council Regular Meeting (Live)



AuroralV

Program Schedule: October 2 — October 8, 2025
On Cable...On the Web...On Demand
Anywhere! Anytime!

On Comcast/Xfinity Channel 8 & 880

Or LIVE and On-Demand at AuroraTV.org, AppleTV+, Roku, & Amazon Fire TV

‘ Tuesday, October 7 2:00 Paint with Kevin
12:00 Classic Arts Showcase 2 3 0 iamt with Kevin
6:00 Cartoon Starcade 3:00 Aurora on Stage

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Connected Colorado
8:00 Aurora Now

3:30
4:00
4:30

Connected Colorado
Colorado Inside Out
White House Chronicle

8:30 The Tech Show 5f00 A.urora. on stage
9:00 Colorado Inside Out o0 Linancial Fitness SUBMIT A NEWS TIP OR PHOTO
9:30  White House Chronicle “00- Aurora Now AuroraTV@AuroraGov.orq

. : . . 6:30 The Tech Show :
10:00 Paint with Kevin . .
10:30 What’s Cookin’ 7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:00 Sidewalks Entertainment ;38 gﬁg‘;g&?;i‘:ﬁess AR ACKOR SRRSOk R KRRk ok ok
11:30 T it Unpl d TV :
12:00 A:‘;:'l(l)ila Nﬁgv 1eee 8:30 Colorado Inside Out WATCH LOCAL NEWS AND
12:30 The Tech Show 9:00 White House Chronicle CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS

9:30 Aurora Now

1:00 Eat Well Be Happy
1:30 Firehouse Kitchen

2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen

2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Inside Aurora Teen Court
4:00 Gateway to Japan

4:30 Asian Variety Show
5:30 Strata: Portraits of
Humanity

6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 The Jet Set

7:30 America’s Hidden Gem
8:30 Transit Unplugged TV
9:00 Connected Colorado

10:00 The Tech Show
10:30 Aurora on Stage
11:00 Connected Colorado
11:30 Conn Jackson

anytime at AuroraTV.org
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SIGN UP FOR
our weekly AuroraTV
newsletter at
AuroraTV@AuroraGov.org
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9:30 Aurora Now CO mca St/ Xfi n ity
10:00 The Tech Show
10:30 Colorado Inside Out Ch- 8 & 880

11:00 White House Chronicle
11:30 Aurora on Stage

Wednesday, October 8

Live & On-Demand

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase A u rO ra Tv [ 0 rg
6:00 Cartoon Starcade

7:00 Get Healthy with Holly .

7:30 Financial Fitness Q uestion S?

8:00 Conn Jackson

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out

9:30 Eat Well Be Happy

10:00 Firehouse Kitchen

10:30 Lindita’s Kitchen

11:00 Connected Colorado
11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
12:00 Inside Aurora Teen Court
12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Conn Jackson

1:30 The Jet Set

Call 303-739-6605
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